UMP
2-3
RADIALL, the pioneer in SMT coaxial connectors with the MMS series, has become a world wide leader in this
technology.
Thanks to this SMT expertise, RADIALL now announces another breakthrough : the next generation of SMT coaxial
connectors called MMP (Micro Miniature Pressure contact).
The MMP technological advance allows : - cost savings
- further miniaturization

The straight plugs are only delivered as pigtails or cable assemblies.
Please select P/N page 11
How to order
Examples of composition (minimum length = 4 cm (1.575") :
Example 1:
Pigtail featuring one straight plug
Connector (p. 11)   /  Cable (see table below) /    Length
R107 001 000         /        C291 050 066           /     L (cm)
Example 2:
Pigtail featuring one straight plug, with stripping option
(stripping according to customers requirements with
possibility of tinned central conductor)
Connector (p. 11)  / Cable  (see table below) /    Length
R107 001 000        /         C291 050 066          /     L (cm)
                      A= (mm)  B= (mm)  C= (mm)
Example 3:
Cable assembly featuring two straight plugs
Connector (p. 11)  / Cable (see table below) / Connector (p. 11) /   Length
R107 001 000        /          C291 050 066         /    R107 001 000    /    L (cm)
Example 4:
Cable assembly featuring one UMP straight plug and any other connector compatible with one of the referenced cable.
Please consult us.
CABLE CHARACTERISTICS
Cable type Part number
Outer
dia.
(mm)
Outer
screen
type
Imp. Dielectric
type
900 MHz 1.9 GHz 2.4 GHz 3.5 GHz 5.8 GHz
Insertion loss (dB)
0.8/50/S C291 042 066 0.8
FEP
50 PFA 2.0 2.8 4.0 4.9 6.6
1/50/S C291 050 066 1.17 50
PTFE
1.9 3.0 3.6 4.2 5.8
1/50/S C291 051 270 1.13 50 1.8 2.6 3.0 3.6 5.0
1/50/S C291 066 070 1.37 50 1.5 2.0 2.3 2.8 3.8
1/75/S C291 055 076 1.22 75 1.8 2.7 3.3 4.0 5.4
2/50/S C291 140 087 1.8 50 1.0 1.8 2.4 3.0 3.9
2/50/D C291 146 087 2.1 50 1.0 1.8 2.4 3.0 3.9
2/75/S C291 180 072 2 75 celloflon 1.0 1.5 1.6 1.9 2.6
2.6/50/S C291 170 017 2.5 50 PTFE 0.8 1.2 1.4 1.8 2.4
CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Not contractual data - for guidance only. Please consult us for other coaxial cable type.
UMP
2-11
ONLY AVAILABLE AS PART OF A PIGTAIL OR A CABLE ASSEMBLY
Cable UMP type Mating type Part number Fig
Dimension (mm)
Finish
A B C D
0.8 + 1/50/S
H2
lock R107 001 000 1 1.44 1.74 1.07 1.97
gold
snap on R107 011 000 2 1.35 1.65 1.07 1.97
slide on R107 021 020 3 1.24 1.54 1.07 1.97
1/75/S lock R107 001 020 1 1.44 1.74 1.07 1.97
2/50/S
H2.6
lock R107 101 200 1 1.94 2.34 1.5 2.34
snap on R107 111 200 2 1.94 2.34 1.5 2.34
slide on R107 121 020 3 1.94 2.24 1.5 2.34
2/75/S lock R107 101 220 1 1.94 2.34 1.5 2.34
2/50/D
H3